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Session 8

FRI 16 JUN 2023  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 262 Flyweight (48-51kg) THOKCHOM TOMPOK SINGH MAN

SUSHANT KAPOOR CHD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW HP

TN

ASM

SIK

ORI

SURESH BETHAN

RAJ BHARATH

RWANTHANGI BORO

PARU HANG SUBBA

S K PANIGRAHI

26:30

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 263 Flyweight (48-51kg) SAMIR UL HAQ UP

RACHIT SINGH RAWAT UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL HAR

RSPB

BEN

KER

RAJ

VIJAY GAUR

PRADEEP KUMAR

AMAN SHAW

JEPSON K.J.

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 264 Flyweight (48-51kg) USMAN ANSARI MAH

BIBEK MAZUMDAR ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL GUJ

RAJ

ORI

SIK

TN

NIKOLAS

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

S K PANIGRAHI

HEMANT SUBBA

RAJ BHARATH

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 265 Flyweight (48-51kg) RAVI SAINI RAJ

ARYAN SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG TEMSUNARO PUN

HP

RSPB

BEN

SIK

MHD. HABIB

SURESH BETHAN

SANJAY TOKAS

AMAN SHAW

PARU HANG SUBBA

28:29

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 266 Feather Weight (54-57kg) SALMAN RAJ KATHULA TEL

VIVEK SINGH NAITHANI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABONITA BORGOHAIN GUJ

PUN

SIK

HAR

RSPB

NIKOLAS

MHD. HABIB

PRITAM SHILAL

VIJAY GAUR

PURAN LAL

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 267 Feather Weight (54-57kg) AKSHAT HAR

BADAL HP

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARATH SIK

ORI

BEN

RAJ

NAG

PARU HANG SUBBA

S K PANIGRAHI

AMAN SHAW

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

TEMSUNARO

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 268 Feather Weight (54-57kg) ROHIT TEWATIA MP

NIKHIL SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN SIK

GUJ

RSPB

SIK

ASM

PARU HANG SUBBA

NIKOLAS

SANJAY TOKAS

HEMANT SUBBA

RWANTHANGI BORO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 269 Feather Weight (54-57kg) CHAMDAN NARZARY ASM

SHASVAT TIWARI MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS SIK

ORI

HP

GUJ

RAJ

PRITAM SHILAL

S K PANIGRAHI

SURESH BETHAN

NIKOLAS

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 270 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) FENIA PAFFA ARU

JUNAID ANNAN ASM BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI SIK

PUN

RSPB

BEN

HAR

HEMANT SUBBA

MHD. HABIB

PRADEEP KUMAR

AMAN SHAW

VIJAY GAUR

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 271 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) SANJAY GAONAKAR GOA

CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MHD. HABIB RAJ

ORI

SIK

TN

RSPB

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

S K PANIGRAHI

PARU HANG SUBBA

RAJ BHARATH

PRADEEP KUMAR

26:29

26:29

27:29

27:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

11 272 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) GAURAVN CHAUHAN MAH

YASHWARDHAN SINGH HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP SURESH BETHAN SIK

NAG

ASM

GUJ

BEN

PRITAM SHILAL

TEMSUNARO

RWANTHANGI BORO

NIKOLAS

AMAN SHAW

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

12 273 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) CHIRAG SINGH SOUN UTK

KRISH KAMBOJ SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM RWANTHANGI BORO BEN

RAJ

RSPB

SIK

PUN

AMAN SHAW

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

PURAN LAL

PRITAM SHILAL

MHD. HABIB

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 274 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) KUNAL HAR

PREET MALIK SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN ASM

HP

NAG

GUJ

SIK

RWANTHANGI BORO

SURESH BETHAN

TEMSUNARO

NIKOLAS

PARU HANG SUBBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 275 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) VAMSHI KRISHNA ATMAKURI TEL

VISHAL TOMAR UP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK HEMANT SUBBA TN

PUN

RSPB

RAJ

NAG

RAJ BHARATH

MHD. HABIB

PRADEEP KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

TEMSUNARO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 277 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) AADITYA  RAJ CHD

KESHAV SHARMA DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL PUN

RAJ

HAR

KER

UTK

MHD. HABIB

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

VIJAY GAUR

JEPSON K.J.

DHARMENDRA BORAH

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 278 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) ARMAN SSCB

SUNIL YADAV UP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI HP

SIK

GUJ

NAG

RSPB

SURESH BETHAN

HEMANT SUBBA

NIKOLAS

TEMSUNARO

PURAN LAL

20:17

20:18

20:17

20:17

19:19
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 276 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) DANISH RAJ

SAKSHAM SHIKHAR BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI HP

GUJ

BEN

ASM

RSPB

SURESH BETHAN

NIKOLAS

AMAN SHAW

RWANTHANGI BORO

SANJAY TOKAS

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 280 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) ISHAN KATARIA HAR

MAYANK KARKI UTK

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW GUJ

PUN

RSPB

HP

ORI

NIKOLAS

MHD. HABIB

SANJAY TOKAS

SURESH BETHAN

S K PANIGRAHI

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

19 281 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) DURGA PRASAD REDDY KAKI AP

BHAVYA SAINI CHD BLUE KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP SURESH BETHAN RAJ

RSPB

ASM

SIK

TN

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

PURAN LAL

RWANTHANGI BORO

HEMANT SUBBA

RAJ BHARATH

19:19

20:18

19:19

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

20 282 Heavy Weight (86-92kg) JAY TUSHIR DEL

HARSH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG TEMSUNARO SIK

RAJ

BEN

ORI

GUJ

PRITAM SHILAL

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

AMAN SHAW

S K PANIGRAHI

NIKOLAS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 279 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) PRASANT KHATANA MP

PUSHKAR MASTANA HP

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN BEN

RSPB

NAG

SIK

TN

AMAN SHAW

PRADEEP KUMAR

TEMSUNARO

HEMANT SUBBA

RAJ BHARATH

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 283 Heavy Weight (86-92kg) GURPREET PUN

M RISHI KESAN TN BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM RWANTHANGI BORO SIK

NAG

RAJ

HP

RSPB

PARU HANG SUBBA

TEMSUNARO

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

SURESH BETHAN

PRADEEP KUMAR

26:30

26:30

26:30

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

23 284 Heavy Weight (86-92kg) RIDDHUMAN SUBBA UTK

BHARAT JOON HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARATH PUN

BEN

ORI

ASM

NAG

MHD. HABIB

AMAN SHAW

S K PANIGRAHI

RWANTHANGI BORO

TEMSUNARO

16:20

16:20

16:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

24 285 Heavy Weight (86-92kg) ADNAN ABDULLA KER

AVCHAL SHAI MP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL ASM

PUN

RSPB

TN

ORI

RWANTHANGI BORO

MHD. HABIB

PURAN LAL

RAJ BHARATH

S K PANIGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points
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