

# 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP TO THE PROMISE TO SHOW.



## Session 8

## FRI 16 JUN 2023

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	262	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	THOKCHOM TOMPOK SINGH SUSHANT KAPOOR		MAN CHD	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN ASM SIK	SURESH BETHAN RAJ BHARATH RWANTHANGI BOR PARU HANG SUBB S K PANIGRAHI			26:30 29:27 * 28:28 * 28:28 29:27
2	263	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	SAMIR UL HAQ RACHIT SINGH RAWAT		UP UTK	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB BEN KER	VIJAY GAUR PRADEEP KUMAR AMAN SHAW JEPSON K.J. VISHAL KUMAR NIF	RWAN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29
3	264	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	USMAN ANSARI BIBEK MAZUMDAR		MAH ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ORI SIK	NIKOLAS VISHAL KUMAR NIF S K PANIGRAHI HEMANT SUBBA RAJ BHARATH	RWAN		30:27 30:26 30:25 30:27 30:26
4	265	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	RAVI SAINI ARYAN		RAJ SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		TEMSUNARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HP RSPB BEN	MHD. HABIB SURESH BETHAN SANJAY TOKAS AMAN SHAW PARU HANG SUBB			28:29 25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	266	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	SALMAN RAJ KATHULA VIVEK SINGH NAITHANI		TEL UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	NABONITA BORGOHAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SIK HAR	NIKOLAS MHD. HABIB PRITAM SHILAL VIJAY GAUR PURAN LAL			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
6	267	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	AKSHAT BADAL		HAR HP	RED	WP	5:2	
		Referee:	TN	RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI BEN RAJ	PARU HANG SUBB, S K PANIGRAHI AMAN SHAW VISHAL KUMAR NIF TEMSUNARO			30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29
7	268	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	ROHIT TEWATIA NIKHIL		MP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ RSPB SIK	PARU HANG SUBBA NIKOLAS SANJAY TOKAS HEMANT SUBBA RWANTHANGI BOR			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	269	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	CHAMDAN NARZARY SHASVAT TIWARI		ASM MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI HP GUJ	PRITAM SHILAL S K PANIGRAHI SURESH BETHAN NIKOLAS VISHAL KUMAR NIF	RWAN		30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27

Page 1 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z08\_C74 5.0



# 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP TO THE PROMISE TO SHOW.



## Session 8

## FRI 16 JUN 2023

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	270	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	FENIA PAFFA JUNAID ANNAN		ARU ASM	BLUE	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB BEN	HEMANT SUBBA MHD. HABIB PRADEEP KUMAR AMAN SHAW VIJAY GAUR			29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30
10	271	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED	SANJAY GAONAKAR		GOA				
		_gg,	BLUE	CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM		MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUN	MHD. HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI SIK TN	VISHAL KUMAR NIF S K PANIGRAHI PARU HANG SUBB RAJ BHARATH PRADEEP KUMAR			26:29 26:29 27:29 27:29 26:29
11	272	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	GAURAVN CHAUHAN YASHWARDHAN SINGH		MAH HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	НР	SURESH BETHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM GUJ	PRITAM SHILAL TEMSUNARO RWANTHANGI BOR NIKOLAS AMAN SHAW	80		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
12	273	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED	CHIRAG SINGH SOUN		UTK				
		=ig.it reals: reaght (see seasing)	BLUE	KRISH KAMBOJ		SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	RWANTHANGI BORO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SIK	AMAN SHAW VISHAL KUMAR NIF PURAN LAL PRITAM SHILAL MHD. HABIB	RWAN		27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	274	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED	KUNAL		HAR				
13	2/4	Light Middle Weight (67-7 rkg)	BLUE	PREET MALIK		SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP NAG GUJ	RWANTHANGI BOR SURESH BETHAN TEMSUNARO NIKOLAS PARU HANG SUBB			- - - -
14	275	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED	VAMSHI KRISHNA ATMAKURI		TEL				
		0 0 0	BLUE	VISHAL TOMAR		UP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	SIK	HEMANT SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB RAJ	RAJ BHARATH MHD. HABIB PRADEEP KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR NIF TEMSUNARO	RWAN		- - - -
15	277	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	AADITYA RAJ KESHAV SHARMA		CHD DEL	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HAR KER	MHD. HABIB VISHAL KUMAR NIF VIJAY GAUR JEPSON K.J. DHARMENDRA BOI			29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 27:30
16	278	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	ARMAN SUNIL YADAV		SSCB UP	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK GUJ NAG	SURESH BETHAN HEMANT SUBBA NIKOLAS TEMSUNARO PURAN LAL			20:17 20:18 20:17 20:17 19:19

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z08\_C74 5.0



# 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP TO THE PROMISE TO SHOW.



## Session 8

## FRI 16 JUN 2023

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	276	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	DANISH SAKSHAM SHIKHAR		RAJ BIH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ BEN ASM	SURESH BETHAN NIKOLAS AMAN SHAW RWANTHANGI BOF SANJAY TOKAS	RO		30:26 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
18	280	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	ISHAN KATARIA MAYANK KARKI		HAR UTK	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB HP	NIKOLAS MHD. HABIB SANJAY TOKAS SURESH BETHAN S K PANIGRAHI			10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8
19	281	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	DURGA PRASAD REDDY KAKI BHAVYA SAINI		AP CHD	BLUE	KO	R3	
		Referee:	НР	SURESH BETHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM SIK	VISHAL KUMAR NIF PURAN LAL RWANTHANGI BOF HEMANT SUBBA RAJ BHARATH			19:19 20:18 19:19 19:19 20:18
20	282	Heavy Weight (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	JAY TUSHIR HARSH		DEL SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NAG	TEMSUNARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK RAJ BEN ORI	PRITAM SHILAL VISHAL KUMAR NIF AMAN SHAW S K PANIGRAHI NIKOLAS		0.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
21	279	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	PRASANT KHATANA PUSHKAR MASTANA		MP HP	RED	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB NAG SIK	AMAN SHAW PRADEEP KUMAR TEMSUNARO HEMANT SUBBA RAJ BHARATH			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
22	283	Heavy Weight (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	GURPREET M RISHI KESAN		PUN TN	BLUE	WP	3:1	
		Referee:	ASM	RWANTHANGI BORO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG RAJ HP	PARU HANG SUBB TEMSUNARO VISHAL KUMAR NIF SURESH BETHAN PRADEEP KUMAR			26:30 26:30 26:30 28:28 29:27
23	284	Heavy Weight (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	RIDDHUMAN SUBBA BHARAT JOON		UTK HAR	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee:		RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN ORI ASM	MHD. HABIB AMAN SHAW S K PANIGRAHI RWANTHANGI BOF TEMSUNARO			16:20 16:20 16:20 18:20 17:20
24	285	Heavy Weight (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	ADNAN ABDULLA AVCHAL SHAI		KER MP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB TN	RWANTHANGI BOF MHD. HABIB PURAN LAL RAJ BHARATH S K PANIGRAHI	RO		- - - -

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z08\_C74 5.0



## 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP LA PROUNTE PROU



LEGEND Preferred winner ко Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z08\_C74 5.0